
Lenart and Pete LLC 
contact@lenartandpete.com 
www.lenartandpete.com 

 

 
 

HVG Press 

Excel Beginner-Intermediate-Advanced course 
October-November 2018. 

 

 
  

1. How likely is it that you would recommend the course to a 

friend/colleague? (1 – impossible ... 5 – definitely)

2. How likely is it that you would choose our other course again? (1 

– impossible ... 5 – definitely)

        - quantity

        - usability

        - up-to-date

        - depth

        - comprehensibility

        - customization

        - detailed

        - comprehensibility

        - readibility

        - transparency

        - design

        - quality

        - helpfulness

        - preparedness

        - knowledge

        - presentation skills

        - quality of work

        - attitude

4. Overall, how satisfied were you with the course?

        (1 – not at all ... 5 – completely)

4.78

4.69

4.50

3.a. How satisfied were you with the course content based on the following? 

        (1 – not at all ... 5 – completely)

4.51

3.c. How satisfied were you with the lecturer based on the following?

        (1 – not at all ... 5 – completely)

4.87

4.40

4.87

4.27

3.b. How satisfied were you with the handout based on the following?

        (1 – not at all ... 5 – completely)

4.48

4.64

4.29

4.29

4.36

4.39

4.41

4.58

4.49

4.44

4.40

4.90

4.79

mailto:contact@lenartandpete.com
http://www.lenartandpete.com/


Lenart and Pete LLC 
contact@lenartandpete.com 
www.lenartandpete.com 

 

 
 

5. What did you like best about the course? 

• New functions learned in the course 

• The printed teaching materials can also be used in the future 

• Pivot tables and their statistical use 

• The comprehensive curriculum and examples offered 

• The instructor always focused on the most effective solution 

• complex problems are solved step-by-step, so I managed to understand them 

• The balance between theory and practice was just right 

• The instructor's enthusiasm made the course attractive 

• Clear explanations of complex Excel functions 

• Immediate feedback during practice 

• flexibility as we only covered the topics/functions we needed 

 
6. If your acquaintances/friends were to ask your opinion, what would you say about the 
course? 

• The best Excel course I've ever taken! 

• Learn how to use Excel more efficiently, saving you a ton of time 

• Don't miss it; it is incredibly comprehensive and well taught 

• You will have a completely different approach to data and its analysis 

• After the course, you will look at Excel in a completely different way 

• you will get to know Excel functions that you didn't even know about 

• the course is informative and not boring at all 

• I now feel much more confident working with Excel 

• we covered a lot of topics during the 5 weeks 

 

mailto:contact@lenartandpete.com
http://www.lenartandpete.com/

