

HVG Press

Excel Beginner-Intermediate-Advanced course October-November 2018.

1. How likely is it that you would recommend the course to a	4.69
friend/colleague? (1 – impossible 5 – definitely)	
2. How likely is it that you would choose our other course again? (1	4.50
– impossible 5 – definitely)	4.50

3.a. How satisfied were you with the course content based on the following?

(1 - not at all ... 5 - completely)

- quantity	4.51
- usability	4.78
- up-to-date	4.87
- depth	4.40
- comprehensibility	4.87
- customization	4.27

3.b. How satisfied were you with the handout based on the following?

- detailed	4.48
- comprehensibility	4.64
- readibility	4.29
- transparency	4.29
- design	4.36
- quality	4.39

3.c. How satisfied were you with the lecturer based on the following?

(1 - not at all ... 5 - completely)

- helpfulness	4.58
- preparedness	4.49
- knowledge	4.44
- presentation skills	4.40
- quality of work	4.90
- attitude	4.79

4. Overall, how satisfied were you with the course?	1 11	
(1 – not at all 5 – completely)	4.41	



5. What did you like best about the course?

- New functions learned in the course
- The printed teaching materials can also be used in the future
- Pivot tables and their statistical use
- The comprehensive curriculum and examples offered
- The instructor always focused on the most effective solution
- complex problems are solved step-by-step, so I managed to understand them
- The balance between theory and practice was just right
- The instructor's enthusiasm made the course attractive
- Clear explanations of complex Excel functions
- Immediate feedback during practice
- flexibility as we only covered the topics/functions we needed

6. If your acquaintances/friends were to ask your opinion, what would you say about the course?

- The best Excel course I've ever taken!
- Learn how to use Excel more efficiently, saving you a ton of time
- Don't miss it; it is incredibly comprehensive and well taught
- You will have a completely different approach to data and its analysis
- After the course, you will look at Excel in a completely different way
- you will get to know Excel functions that you didn't even know about
- the course is informative and not boring at all
- I now feel much more confident working with Excel
- we covered a lot of topics during the 5 weeks